EXTREME
WEATHER
SCREW
ASSEMBLY
APPROVED AND
REFERENCED IN THE
NT DEEMED TO COMPLY
MANUAL (DTCM)

complex it need not be, so ICCONS® have
devised this table to help understand the
“ICFIND” numbering system.
Recommended Drill Speeds
Screw Type RPM
Metal SDS 2500 rpm
Metal SDS - 5 Series 1800 rpm
Timber - Type 17 1500 rpm
Needle Point - Steel 2500 rpm
Needle Point - Timber 1000 rpm
Chipboard 1000 rpm
Example Part Number:
104W - SDHXC1016C4W
104 W SD HX C 10 16 C4 W
IC FIND IC FIND
SUFFIX
SCREW
GROUP
DRIVE/HEAD
STYLE
THREAD
TYPE GAUGE LENGTH
(MM)
COATING /
MATERIAL SUFFIX
100 - 499
W
Washer
X
Cyclonix
washer
SD
SELF DRILLING
HX
Hex Head
C
Coarse
06
VARIOUS
ZY
Zinc Yellow
500 - 699 T17
TYPE 17
WA
Wafer Head
F
Fine
07 ZC
Zinc Clear
700 - 899
NP
Needle Point
BU
Bugle Head
TG
Top Grip
08 ZG
Zinc Grey
000 - 099 CB FH
Flathead
UNI
Metal & Timber
10 C3
Class 3
CS
Countersunk
5F
#5 Series Fine
12 C4
Class 4
BH